M
ETRIC
 U
-C
U
P - A
SYM
M

Ra:
4 to 32
µin
ød2
F8
0.4 mm (0.016”) max
5°
MAX
h9 +0.2TOLERANCE
ROD APPLICATION
ød1
H9
ØD1
F8
ød2 L2 L1MFP PART NUMBER
MRTL-012X020X05.7	 12	 12	 20	 5.7	 6.3
MRTL-020X028X05.7	 20	 20	 28	 5.7	 6.3
MRTL-022X030X05.7	 22	 22	 30	 5.7	 6.3
MRTL-025X033X05.7	 25	 25	 33	 5.7	 6.3
MRTL-030X038X05.7	 30	 30	 38	 5.7	 6.3
MRTL-030X040X06.0	 30	 30	 40	 6	 7
MRTL-030X040X10.0	 30	 30	 40	 10	 11
MRTL-032X042X07.3	 32	 32	 42	 7.3	 8
MRTL-035X043X06.3	 35	 35	 43	 6.3	 7
MRTL-035X045X06.0	 35	 35	 45	 6	 7
MRTL-040X050X06.0	 40	 40	 50	 6	 7
MRTL-040X050X07.3	 40	 40	 50	 7.3	 8
MRTL-040X050X10.0	 40	 40	 50	 10	 11
MRTL-042X050X05.7	 42	 42	 50	 5.7	 6.3
MRTL-045X053X05.7	 45	 45	 53	 5.7	 6.3
MRTL-045X055X06.0	 45	 45	 55	 6	 7
MRTL-045X055X07.3	 45	 45	 55	 7.3	 8
MRTL-050X060X06.0	 50	 50	 60	 6	 7
MRTL-050X060X07.3	 50	 50	 60	 7.3	 8
MRTL-050X060X08.0	 50	 50	 60	 8	 9
MRTL-050X060X10.0	 50	 50	 60	 10	 11
MRTL-055X065X06.0	 55	 55	 65	 6	 7
A product of MFP Seals.
M
R
TL

4 to 32
µin
ød2
F8
0.4 mm (0.016”) max
5°
MAX
MRTL - Metric Asymmetrical Twin Lip Rod Seal
h9 +0.2TOLERANCE
ROD APPLICATION
ød1
H9
ØD1
F8
ød2 L2 L1MFP PART NUMBER
MRTL-055X065X09.0	 55	 55	 65	 9	 10
MRTL-055X065X10.0	 55	 55	 65	 10	 11
MRTL-055X070X09.0	 55	 55	 70	 9	 10
MRTL-060X070X06.0	 60	 60	 70	 6	 7
MRTL-060X075X10.0	 60	 60	 75	 10	 11
MRTL-060X075X11.8	 60	 60	 75	 11.8	 13
MRTL-065X075X06.0	 65	 65	 75	 6	 7
MRTL-065X080X09.0	 65	 65	 80	 9	 10
MRTL-070X080X06.0	 70	 70	 80	 6	 7
MRTL-070X085X09.0	 70	 70	 85	 9	 10
MRTL-070X085X11.4	 70	 70	 85	 11.4	 12.5
MRTL-075X090X09.0	 75	 75	 90	 9	 10
MRTL-080X090X06.0	 80	 80	 90	 6	 7
MRTL-080X095X09.0	 80	 80	 95	 9	 10
MRTL-080X095X11.5	 80	 80	 95	 11.5	 12.5
MRTL-085X100X09.0	 85	 85	 100	 9	 10
MRTL-090X105X09.0	 90	 90	 105	 9	 10
MRTL-090X105X11.4	 90	 90	 105	 11.4	 12.5
MRTL-095X110X09.0	 95	 95	 110	 9	 10
MRTL-100X115X09.0	 100	 100	 115	 9	 10
A product of MFP Seals.